: :;}\sas
APR 4 1870
Operator:
Well:
- Commenced: —

Completed:
Contractor:

Size

8 5/8"

ééwlc&t
) WELL LOG

Shields Oil Producers, Inc.
Dlabal #1
March 9, 1970

March 14, 1970

Shields Drilling Co., Inc..

CASING RECORD
Run

502!

Pulled
Cmtd. w/ 275 sax

--------

Sand & shale
Redbed

Arihydrite

Shale, shells & salt
Shale & lime

Shale

Shale & lime

Lime

A1+ 1Y
/\7“ ut//. Kdllhu

Well Description: sk sk NE

Sec, 23-14S-11W
Russell County, Kansas

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

. Elevation: /& &3 KB

Treatment:
Production:

Tops:

.................

375"
496!
526
1,100
1,202
1,450
2, 390

2, 850! RTD




