



20-14-11W Russell, Kansas

WELL LOG

Operator:

Shields Oil Producers, Inc.

Well:

Dlabal #1

Commenced:

March 9, 1970

Completed:

March 14, 1970

Contractor:

Shields Drilling Co., Inc.

CASING RECORD

Size

Run

Pulled

8 5/8"

5021

Cmtd. w/275 sax

Well Description:

SE SE NE

Sec. 23-14S-11W Russell County, Kansas

Elevation: 1683 KB

Treatment:

Production:

Tops:

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

Sand & shale	375'	
Redbed	496'	
Anhydrite	526'	
Shale, shells & salt	1,100'	
Shale & lime	1,202'	
Shale	1,450'	
Shale & lime	2, 390'	
Lime	2,850'	RTD
		1(11)

* anhydrite 496

